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S.Y.B.Sc.I.T Semester III CBCS Repeaters Students
Practical Examination Timetable and Venue

Semester I11:

j'Date and Day Subject
Computer Networks
25! September 2023
Data Structures
Monday

5:00pm-7:00pm

DBMS

26" September 2023

Tuesday
5:00pm-7:00pm

Mobile Programming

Python Programming

Exam Seat Number

106089,106127,106063
106140,106021,106054
106074,106113

106089,106117,106127
106063,106140,106021
106054,106074,106113
106089,106127,106063
106140,106021,106054
106074,106113

106089,106127,106063
106140,106021,106054
106043,106074,106113
106089,106127,106063
106140,106021,106054

Practical

106043,106074,106113
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Instructions to Candidates
f the IDOL,

The practical examination will be held as per the guidelines 0

University of Mumbai.
All repeaters practical examination will be conducted as per th
The practical examination will be held in offline mode at

PCP Center : Room no 501 lab 5™ Floor
K.J. Somaiya College, Somaiya Ayurvihar Complex Eastern Express

Highway Near Everard Nagar, Sion East, Mumbai, Maharashtra

400022.
Students are requested to carry their journals of their respective PCP Center.
Examination of practical repeaters will not be conducted again further.
Make sure that you are well prepared for viva as well from your study
material notes and even related to your practical’s from your journal.
Kindly reach the center 15 minutes early to the scheduled time.

e time table

All the best!
Mumbai:

01/09/2023

SEP 2023




