मुंबई विद्यापीठ दूर व मुक्त अध्ययन संस्था

डॉ.शंकर दयाल शर्मा भवन, विद्यानगरी, सांताकुझ (पूर्व), मुंबई - ४०० ०९८.

Website: mu.ac.in/distance-open-learning



e-mail : director@idol.mu.ac.in

University of Mumbai institute of distance and open learning

Dr. Shankar Dayal Sharma Bhavan, Vidyanagari, Santacruz (East), Mumbai – 400 098.

Tel. No. - 022 2652 7082

"Golden Jubilee Year 2020 - 2021"

"सुवर्ण महोत्सवी वर्ष २०२०-२०२१"

S.Y.B.Sc.I.T Semester III CBCS Repeaters Students Practical Examination Timetable and Venue Semester III:

Date and Day	Subject	Exam	Seat Number
La China	and the second second	Springer of	are property of the second
25 th September 2023	Computer Networks		106089,106127,106063 106140,106021,106054 106074,106113 106089,106117,106127
Monday 5:00pm-7:00pm	Data Structures	Practical	106063,106140,106021 106054,106074,106113
e nateur	DBMS	Tractical	106089,106127,106063 106140,106021,106054 106074,106113
26 th September 2023	Mobile Programming		106089,106127,106063 106140,106021,106054 106043,106074,106113
Tuesday 5:00pm-7:00pm	Python Programming		106089,106127,106063 106140,106021,106054 106043,106074,106113

मुंबई विद्यापीठ दूर व मुक्त अध्ययन संस्था

डॉ. शंकर दयाल शर्मा भवन, विद्यानगरी, सांताकुझ (पूर्व), म्बई - ४०० ०९८.

Website: mu.ac.in/distance-open-learning



Estd. 1971

e-mail: director@idol.mu.ac.in

University of Mumbai INSTITUTE OF DISTANCE AND OPEN LEARNING

Dr. Shankar Dayal Sharma Bhavan, Vidyanagari, Santacruz (East), Mumbai - 400 098.

Tel. No. - 022 2652 7082

"Golden Jubilee Year 2020 - 2021"

"सूवर्ण महोत्सवी वर्ष २०२०-२०२१"

Instructions to Candidates

- 1. The practical examination will be held as per the guidelines of the IDOL, University of Mumbai.
- 2. All repeaters practical examination will be conducted as per the time table
- 3. The practical examination will be held in offline mode at PCP Center: Room no 501 lab 5th Floor K.J. Somaiya College, Somaiya Ayurvihar Complex Eastern Express Highway Near Everard Nagar, Sion East, Mumbai, Maharashtra 400022.
- 4. Students are requested to carry their journals of their respective PCP Center.
- 5. Examination of practical repeaters will not be conducted again further.
- 6. Make sure that you are well prepared for viva as well from your study material notes and even related to your practical's from your journal.
- 7. Kindly reach the center 15 minutes early to the scheduled time.

All the best!

Mumbai:

01/09/2023